
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199902170000
66911

02/17/1999
09:47:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS REPP,
JEANELL M

7 6 Lot#:52 Book:7
Pg:6

200105030001
76011

05/03/2001
01:14:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

FLAGSTAR
BANK

9 86 Lot#:1121
Book:9 Pg:86

200112190005
57171

12/19/2001
11:56:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS ACKER, CHET
DANIEL

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW

200112190005
57161

12/19/2001
11:54:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS KING, TONY Sec:02
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

200202260000
92941

02/26/2002
10:12:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS FIELDER,
DARRELL F

19 103 Lot#:81
Book:19
Pg:103

200205280002
50150

05/28/2002
03:38:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS BOWIE,
DEBBIE D

20 86 Lot#:167
Book:20 Pg:86

200205290002
52400

05/29/2002
01:25:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Other:SEE
INST

200302100000
80570

02/10/2003
12:41:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS MURPHY,
WILLIAM F

6 42 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:42

200303130001
52780

03/13/2003
11:31:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

FLAGSTAR
BANK

9 86 Lot#:1121
Book:9 Pg:86

199209140001
99471

09/14/1992
11:33:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS HUSEMAN,
THOMAS
JEFFREY

12 20 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:20

199211020002
53501

11/02/1992
09:37:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS STEWART-
MAGEE,
SUMNER G

6 42 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:42

199301220000
22101

01/22/1993
03:16:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LEARY,
STEVEN L

5 135 Lot#:3 Blk:7
Book:5 Pg:135

199301220000
22111

01/22/1993
03:16:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JENKINS,
WILLIAM H

5 1 Lot#:8 Book:5
Pg:1

199303090000
65811

03/09/1993
08:19:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor AFFIDAVITS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

9 107 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:107
Desc:1992
17288


