Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	MORTGAG First Reference	Legal
199902170000 66911	02/17/1999 09:47:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	REPP, JEANELL M			7	6		Description Lot#:52 Book:7 Pg:6
200105030001 76011	05/03/2001 01:14:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	FLAGSTAR BANK			9	86		Lot#:1121 Book:9 Pg:86
200112190005 57171	12/19/2001 11:56:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	ACKER, CHET DANIEL						Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW
200112190005 57161	12/19/2001 11:54:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	KING, TONY						Sec:02 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE
200202260000 92941	02/26/2002 10:12:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	FIELDER, DARRELL F			19	103		Lot#:81 Book:19 Pg:103
200205280002 50150	05/28/2002 03:38:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWIE, DEBBIE D			20	86		Lot#:167 Book:20 Pg:86
200205290002 52400	05/29/2002 01:25:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						Other:SEE INST
200302100000 80570	02/10/2003 12:41:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	MURPHY, WILLIAM F			6	42		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:42
200303130001 52780	03/13/2003 11:31:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	FLAGSTAR BANK			9	86		Lot#:1121 Book:9 Pg:86
199209140001 99471	09/14/1992 11:33:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	HUSEMAN, THOMAS JEFFREY			12	20		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:20
199211020002 53501	11/02/1992 09:37:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	STEWART- MAGEE, SUMNER G			6	42		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:42
199301220000 22101	01/22/1993 03:16:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LEARY, STEVEN L			5	135		Lot#:3 Blk:7 Book:5 Pg:135
199301220000 22111	01/22/1993 03:16:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JENKINS, WILLIAM H			5	1		Lot#:8 Book:5 Pg:1
199303090000 65811	03/09/1993 08:19:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.			9	107		Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:107 Desc:1992 17288